27 November 2021 Saturday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.BETSI
2.MADIYAN
3. AVANYUREK
4.ASLIYUCE
5.AYGUNOL
6.CELIKNUR
7.DiLOY
8.EYLULNISA
9 KUGUK ANAFARTA (Kosmaz)
10.MULAYIM
11.NEVINBAL (Kosmaz)
12.NINETHATUN
13.PRENSES LINA
14.SEMBOL TAY (Kosmaz)
15.AYDERLIM (Kosmaz)
16.DELAYLA
17.MY LADY
18.ACARSU
19.PAMUK YUREKLI (Kosmaz)
20.YELKANIM
21.CIG TANESI
22 PERLA
23.LEYLASULTANIM (Kosmaz)
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Condition 5/DHOW/Female

1.)69.000 ¢
1.)19.838 ¢

Sire
BALIKHAN- HAYAL DUNYASI
BABA MEVLUT - CANSES
KAYAY UREKLI - AMAN (FR)
BABA MEVLUT - YOCHLAY
KAIZBERT (RU) - TAKI
KAIZBERT (RU) - KUTLUSULTAN
GALIBOLU- INCLAY
AYABAKAN - BAFRALI
DEVIRDOVEN - KAINAT
KAZBERT (RU) - HAKEDEN
KAIZBERT (RU) - SULTANABLA
KAZBERT (RU) - TBK DiS
HSARBEY - ALAZIYE
OZGUNHAN- LOY
GHLIBOLU- ARTVINLI
UCANBEY - SHVIOKH (US)
SARRAF - LEYLANAZ
BILGIN - KERIVE
KAYAY UREKLI - NUZHA (FR)
TURBO- YELDAM
BILGIN- KARAINCI.24
BABA MEVLUT - GRL (US)
KAZBERT (RU) - DINCNAR

Entries

2))27.600 ¢
2)7.935¢

Dam Weight
60 MAH. NADIROGLU
60 ELI. KAYA
57 AHM KAYA
57 GUN. SOYUPAK
57 MEH. GELIK
57 SIR. DEMR
57 HUL. KECELIOGLU
57 SAH. SEKIN
57 MUR. AKCA
57 SEM TOYDEMR
57 MEH. GELIK
57 MUN. GOKGE

57  ERG.FIRAT
57  ERH.AK

55  GOR. GEDIKOGLU
55  HUL. KECELIOGLU
55  GOK. OZKAN

54  MURALTIN

54 AHM KAYA

54  T.iZZ AKSOY

54  ABD.DEMR

54  ERS.OZBELGE

54 A GAL.MERCAN

57 kg,

3.)13.800 ¢

3)3.968 ¢

Owner
B.EGE
V.KARAKUS
S.AYDOGAN
H.DEMR
E.KOCA
O.GUNELI
U.TEMUGIN
1.YAKUT
1.YAKUT
YKARAKUCUK
S.ONDER
E.KOCA
MACAR
VKARAKUS
S.CIFTCI
U.TEMUGIN
TSIT
TATES
F KEMAHLIOGLU
ATEPEBAS
S.0zGUR
H.BOYRAZ
S.0.APAYDIN

1500 Dirt (Polytrack)
Trainer RT
51 135062
46 341045
36 196000
56 376200
45 614430
44 563280
42 822187
36 200180
47 935517
39 713980
53 414935
41 632219
49 418213
41 412339
30 1840
41 334196
37 189980
36 672718
37 434710
42 41844
37 503810
42 711

36 571760

istanbul Racecourse (4th Day)

4)6.900 &
4)1984+

Last 6 Race
04.11.2021
14.11.2021
14.11.2021
31.10.2021
03.11.2021
10.11.2021
31.10.2021
17.11.2021
26.11.2021
08.10.2021
17.11.2021
17.11.2021
03.11.2021
14.11.2021
26.11.2021
31.10.2021
07.11.2021
13.11.2021
26.11.2021
07.11.2021
11.11.2021
09.11.2021
28.10.2021

Last Race Date



